HAGERMAN JR/SR HIGH REGISTRATION FEES FOR 2021/2022

Name	Grade	Date	
JUNIOR HIGH FEES			
7th Grade Dues (161) 8th Grade Dues (162) Flex Activities (241) Student Body Card (102) Athletic Fees (199) (Student Body Card I Yearbook (110) FFA (180) IDLA Class (610)	ncluded)	\$ 5.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 15.00	
HIGH SCHOOL FEES			
Senior Class Dues (172) Junior Class Dues (171) Sophomore Class Dues (166) Freshman Class Dues (163) Flex Activities (241) Student Body Card (102) Athletic Fees (199) (Student Body Card I Yearbook (110) FFA (180) H-Club (170) BPA (310) IDLA Class (610) Drivers ED (In District)(998) Drivers ED (Out Of District or Home Sc	ŕ	\$ 5.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 300.00 \$ 325.00	

Method Of Payment:

Cash, Check or Visa

Please make checks payable to Hagerman JR/SR High School Print your student's full name in the memo field of your check Checks must be for the exact amount of purchase.

Returned checks will have a \$12.00 process fee.